



Free Questions for CIS-VR by actualtestdumps

Shared by Anderson on 15-04-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

In ServiceNow, which plugin needs to be added to enable Vulnerability integration with Qualys, Tenable, or Rapid7?

Options:

- A- Vulnerability Response
- B- Trusted Security Circles
- C- Threat Intelligence
- D- Security Incident Response

Answer:

A

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Qualys asset tags can be loaded into a table related to the configuration item and used to support business processes or reporting. Set the Qualys Host parameter of asset_tags to a value of ___ to have asset tag information from Qualys be included in the XML payload.

Options:

A- 1

B- 3

C- 2

D- 0

Answer:

C

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Items in the ServiceNow Store are built and supported by:

Options:

- A- An Implementation Partner
- B- The company that created the Application
- C- ServiceNow Professional Services
- D- ServiceNow Technical Support

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

sn_vul.itsm_popup is the property that is set to True or False based on the customer desire for a popup when creating a Problem or Change record from a Vulnerability or VI record.

Options:

- A- True

B- False

Answer:

A

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

The Vulnerability Admin role (sn_vul.admin) can modify Vulnerability Application Properties and can be delegated to the following role(s):

Options:

A- ServiceNow Security Operations Admin (sn_sec.admin)

B- Security Admin (security.admin)

C- Vulnerability Response Admin (sn_vul_resp.admin)

D- All of the above

E- None of the above

Answer:

A

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which statement about patching is most correct?

Options:

- A- Mature organizations abandon patching
- B- Patch management and Vulnerability Response are interchangeable terms
- C- Patching is one of many responses to a Vulnerability
- D- As long as you are patching actively. Vulnerability Response isn't necessary

Answer:

C

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which module within the Vulnerability Response application could be used to get information from the National Vulnerability Database (NVD) at any moment?

Options:

- A- On-Demand Update
- B- NVD Auto-Update
- C- Vulnerable Software
- D- NVD Patch

Answer:

A

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Filter Groups provide a way to:

Options:

- A- Decouple the use of the grouping from the definition of the grouping
- B- Build criteria once
- C- Reuse criteria in a variety of places
- D- All of the above

Answer:

D

To Get Premium Files for CIS-VR Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/cis-vr>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/servicenow/pdf/cis-vr>

